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Bachelors Degree in Psychology Overview



What is Psychology?

The Psychology program at Keene State provides an education in the study of human behavior- it examines why humans do what we do. Students learn a variety of models which give perspective to understanding how people develop and change.  A diverse set of approaches are offered, including clinical, social, child developmental, and experimental.  With the help of their professors and advisors, students create a track that follows their own interests in the field. 

Why Study Psychology at Keene State?

Keene State offers a diverse set of experiences that include close connections to clinical and research activities both on and off campus.  Many students seek out clinical activities at mental health or developmental services in and around Keene, while others participate in research projects on campus.  Laboratory experiences have included studying belief systems in children, the connection of hope and health outcomes, stress and anxiety in athletes, and the neuropsychology of Autism. 

Whether your passion in the field is related to counseling, motivation, neuroscience, personality, cognitive processes, child and adolescent psychology, organizational psychology — you’ll find it here.
                    

                    
                        Request Information

                         All fields marked with an * are required.
   First Name:  *
   
 
 
  Last Name:  *
   
 
 
  Student's Email:  *
   
 
 
  Phone: 
   
 
 
  Student's Birthday:  *
   
 
 
  Most Recent School:  *
   
 
 
  Graduation Year:  *
  Other/Not Applicable
2026
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

 
 
 
  Student type:  *
  First-time Freshman
Transfer
Adult Learner

 
 
 
  Major:  *
  Anthropology/Sociology (BA)
Applied Sciences (BA)
Architecture - 3 Yr Program (BS)
Architecture (BS)
Art & Design - Dual Degree (BFA)
Art & Design - Graphic Design - Art Management (BA)
Art & Design - Graphic Design (BA)
Art & Design - Graphic Design (BFA)
Art & Design - Studio Art - Art Management (BA)
Art & Design - Studio Art (BA)
Art & Design - Studio Art (BFA)
Biology (BA)
Biology (BS)
Business Management - Entrepreneurship (BS)
Business Management - Human Resource Management (BS)
Business Management - Marketing (BS)
Business Management (BS)
Certificate in Atrocity Prevention
Chemistry (BA)
Chemistry (BS)
Communication - Communication Studies - 3 Yr Program (BA)
Communication - Communication Studies (BA)
Communication - Philosophy - 3 Yr Program (BA)
Communication - Philosophy (BA)
Computer Science (BA)
Computer Science (BS)
Construction Management (BS)
Construction Safety Sciences - 3 Yr Program (BS)
Construction Safety Sciences (BS)
Criminal Justice Studies - 3 Yr Program (BA)
Criminal Justice Studies (BA)
Cybersecurity (BS)
Education - Early Childhood Development - Birth to Year 5 (BS)
Education - Elementary Ed Teacher Certification (BS)
Education - Secondary Ed Teacher Certification (BS)
English - Literature (BA)
English - Writing (BA)
Environmental Studies (BS)
Exercise Science - Allied Health - specialization in Pre-Athletic Training (BS)
Exercise Science - Allied Health Option (BS)
Exercise Science - Human Performance Option (BS)
Film Studies - Critical Studies - 3 Yr Program (BA)
Film Studies - Critical Studies (BA)
Film Studies - Film Production (BA)
Finance (BA)
Health Sciences - Addiction Option (BS)
Health Sciences - Health & Wellness - Health Promotion Specialist (BS)
Health Sciences - Health & Wellness - Nutrition & Wellness Specialist (BS)
Health Sciences - Nutrition & Dietetics Option (BS)
Health Sciences - Pre-Health Professions Option (BS)
History (BA)
Holocaust and Genocide Studies - 3 Yr Program (BA)
Holocaust and Genocide Studies (BA)
Individualized Major (BA)
Individualized Major (BS)
Inequality Studies (BA)
Journalism - Multimedia Journalism (BA)
Legal Studies (BA)
Master of Arts in Genocide Prevention and Human Security
Master of Arts in History and Archives
Master of Education in Curriculum & Teaching
Master of Education in Leadership - School Principal Specialization
Master of Education in Leadership - Special Education Administrator
Master of Education in Special Ed with Certification
Master of Science in Construction Safety
Mathematics - Secondary School Teaching (BA)
Mathematics (BA)
Mathematics (BS)
Music (BA)
Music Composition (BM)
Music Education - Choral Teacher Certification (BM)
Music Education - Instrumental Teacher Certification (BM)
Music Performance (BM)
Music Technology (BM)
Neuroscience (BA)
Neuroscience (BS)
Not Selected
Nursing - Pre-Licensure Student (BS)
Physical Education - Child and Youth Physical Activity Specialist (BS)
Physical Education - Teacher Certification (BS)
Political Science (BA)
Post Master’s Certification in Education Leadership
Post Master’s Certification in Education Leadership - School Principal Licensure Option
Post Master’s Certification in Education Leadership - Special Education Administrator
Post-bachelor’s Teacher Certification
Psychology (BA)
Public Health Nutrition (MS)
Public Health Nutrition with Dietetic Internship (MS)
Safety & Occupational Health - 3 Yr Prog (BS)
Safety & Occupational Health Applied Sciences (BS)
Safety and Occupational Health Applied Sciences (MS)
Social Media (BA)
Sociology (BA)
Sociology with a specialization in Social Work (BA)
Spanish (BA)
Sport and Rec Management (BS)
STEM for K-6th Grade Educators (BS)
Sustainability Studies (BS)
Sustainable Product Design and Innovation (BS)
Sustainable Product Design and Innovation with an option in General Engineering (BS)
Sustainable Product Design and Innovation with an option in Manufacturing (BS)
Theatre & Dance - Acting (BA)
Theatre & Dance - Art Management (BA)
Theatre & Dance - Choreography & Performance (BA)
Theatre & Dance - Dance Pedagogy (BA)
Theatre & Dance - Design and Technical Theatre (BA)
Theatre & Dance - Theatre for Young Audiences (BA)
Undeclared

 
 
 
  I would like to receive printed materials by mail. 
  Street: 
   
 
 
  Zipcode: 
   
 
 
  City: 
   
 
 
  State: 
  ---------
Alabama
Alaska
Alberta
American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
British Columbia
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Manitoba
Marianna Islands
Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Micronesia
Minnesota
Minor Outlaying Islands
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Brunswick
Newfoundland and Labrador
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Northwest Territories
Nova Scotia
Nunavut
Ohio
Oklahoma
Ontario
Oregon
Palau
Pennsylvania
Prince Edward Island
Puerto Rico
Quebec
Rhode Island
Saskatchewan
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Virgin Islands
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Yukon

 
 
 
  Country: 
  ---------
United States
Canada

 
 
 
  Email:  
   
 
 Clicking the Submit button below constitutes your written consent to receive emails, calls and/or text messages from Keene State College Admissions Office. You understand that these communications may be generated using automated technology.
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            Career and Other Opportunities
The psychology programs at Keene State can prepare you for success in a graduate program in psychology or a career in a psychology-related field, including: 

	Direct service in a mental health field 
	Human Resources 
	Corporate Employee Assistance Programs 
	Graduate education leading to careers as clinical therapists, counselors or psychologists 
	Research and academic careers



Core Courses










Psychology, B.A., Total Credits: 121

General Psychology
An introduction to the major topics involved in understanding the behavior of humans and animals. Topics include perception, cognition, social behavior, and psychopathology. Fall, Spring.




Psychological Statistics
An introduction to descriptive and inferential statistics used in psychological research. Topics include measures of central tendency, variability, and correlation, as well as probability, sampling, hypothesis testing, and analysis of variance. Fall, Spring




Research Methods in Psychology
Methodologies of psychological research will be explored. Students will learn to conduct, evaluate, and interpret experiments within various subareas of psychology. Prerequisite: PSYC 251. Fall, Spring.




Brain and Behavior
This course examines how the central and peripheral nervous systems as well as the endocrine system relate to human and animal behavior. Prerequisites: ISPSYC 101 or permission of instructor. One Biology course recommended. Fall, Spring.



  Request InformationSchedule a VisitHow to ApplyPay Your Deposit  

[image: Larry Welkowitz]Professor, Pianist Awarded Patent for Communication App
June 29, 2022 – A collaboration between a college professor and a world-renowned concert pianist has resulted in a game-changing app for speech and communication.
 
Professor Larry Welkowitz, chair of psychology at Keene State...


[image: Mercedes Jewell '22]From Graduation Stage to Frontlines Helping Children, Jewell Finds her Niche
May 10, 2022 – Mercedes Jewell did not sit up in bed in the middle of the night and, in a lightbulb moment, decide what it was she wanted to do in life.
 
Rather...


[image: Bailey Saddlemire '22]Bailey Saddlemire ’22 Finds Her Calling
April 19, 2022 – When Bailey Saddlemire left high school in Smithfield, RI, four years ago, she figured she was committed on her major, psychology, and would study to become a therapist. 
 
“My family...




        
        
    

            

                        
                
    
        
            Contact Admissions

            Admissions Office

☎ 603-358-2276

229 Main Street

Keene, New Hampshire 03435
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                    Visit us on facebook
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                    Visit us on twitter
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                    Visit us on instagram
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